ELECTRO TECHNIK
TEPRO
P.O. BOX 1260 • CLEARWATER, FL 33757
ELECTRO TECHNIK
TEPRO
Toll Free: 800.346.5164
Phone: 727.796.1044 13
TMKR-10

F
 R
A
T
E
D
 P
O
W
E
R
TYPE “TMK”
TEPRO RESISTANCE POWER DIMENSIONS (Inches)
TYPE (Ohms) RATING    A    B    C    D   E    F    G    H    J    K    P    R    S    T       U
 MIN.      MAX.  (Watts) ±.005 ±.005 ±.005  MIN. AWG  ±.005 ±.005 ±.001 ±.005 ±.003 ±.032 ±.032 ±.032  ±.005   ±.005
TMKR-10  .001   40K 10   .750  .625   .562 .300"  #12   -  -  .406  .094   .812  .093   .15   .25  1.06  #16     .050
TMKR-25  .001   90K 25 1.062  .781   .719 .400"  #12   -  -  .562  .125 1.093  .093   .25   .25  1.60  #16     .050
TMKR-50  .001 250K 50 1.937  .844 1.562   1.5"  #12   -  -  .625  .125 1.156  .093   .26   .35  2.50  #16     .050
TMKA-50  .001 250K 50 1.937  .844 1.562   1.5"  #12   -  -  .625  .125 1.156  .093   .26   .35  2.50  #16     .050
TMK-100  .001 400K     100 2.250  .937 1.218   1.5"  #12  .937 1.125  .144 1.250   -  -   -  -   -  -   -  -   -  -       -  -
STANDARD CONFIGURATIONS AND ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS: